
DAY DATE OPPONENT SITE TEAM TIME

Saturday 11/23/2024 Clovis Tip-Off Covis HS Varsity TBD

Thurs-Sat 12/05-12/07/2024 Arroyo Grande Classic Arroyo Grande HS Varsity TBD

Wed-Sat 12/04-12/07/2024 F/JV Clovis HS Tourney Clovis HS F / JV TBD

Wed-Sat 12/11-12/14/2024 F/JV Stampede Tourney Clovis North HS F / JV TBD

Thurs-Sat 12/12-12/14/2024 Morro Bay Classic Morro Bay HS Varsity TBD

Wed-Sat 12/18-12/21/2024 Tarkanian Classic Las Vegas, NV Varsity TBD

Thurs-Mon 12/26-12/30/2024 F/JV Clovis West Tourney Clovis West F / JV TBD

Thurs-Mon 12/26-12/30/2024 Modesto Christian Classic Modesto Christian Varsity TBD

Friday 1/10/2025 at Clovis Clovis HS F / JV / Var 3:00 / 4:00 / 5:30

Tuesday 1/14/2025 at Central Central HS F / JV / Var 4:00 / 5:15 / 6:30

Friday 1/17/2025 Clovis West Buchanan HS F / JV / Var 3:00 / 4:00 / 5:30

Tuesday 1/21/2025 at Clovis North Clovis North HS F / JV / Var 3:00 / 4:00 / 5:30

Friday 1/24/2025 Clovis East Buchanan HS F / JV / Var 3:00 / 4:00 / 5:30

Tuesday 1/28/2025 Clovis Buchanan HS F / JV / Var 3:00 / 4:00 / 5:30

Friday 1/31/2025 Central Buchanan HS F / JV / Var 4:00 / 5:15 / 6:30

Tuesday 2/04/2025 at Clovis West Clovis West HS F / JV / Var 3:00 / 4:00 / 5:30

Friday 2/07/2025 Clovis North Buchanan HS F / JV / Var 3:00 / 4:00 / 5:30

Tuesday 2/11/2025 at Clovis East Clovis East HS F / JV / Var 3:00 / 4:00 / 5:30

Playoffs 2/13 2/15 2/20 2/23 TBD TBD Varsity TBD

Regionals 2/27 3/2 3/5 3/8-9 TBD TBD Varsity TBD
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